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Pack 251 Calendar
2021/2022

Day of week month day event Time & location
Wednesday September 8 First day of school AHSD

Wednesday September 22 Sign-up night 

Thursday September 23 Sign-up night 
Friday September 24

Saturday September 25 Campout Lackawanna State Park

Sunday September 26
Monday September 27
Tuesday September 28

Wednesday September 29
Saturday October 23

Harvest Fest
Sunday October 24
Sunday October 31 Halloween

Wednesday November 3 Pack Meeting
Thursday November 11 Veterans Day
Saturday November 13 Blue Star Mothers 5k
Sunday November 14

Saturday November 20

10:00 AM at CGUM Church

Thursday November 25 Thanksgiving Day
Friday November 26 No school AHSD

Wednesday December 1 Pack Meeting
Saturday December 25 No school AHSD
Sunday December 26 No school AHSD
Monday December 27 No school AHSD
Tuesday December 28 No school AHSD

Wednesday December 29 No school AHSD
Thursday December 30 No school AHSD

Friday December 31 No school AHSD 
Saturday January 15 Pinewood Derby tentative date
Monday January 17 MLK Day – no school AHSD
Saturday January 22 DB – Winter Fun Day

Saturday February 5 Klondike Derby 
Sunday February 13 Scout Sunday worship service 9:30 AM at CGUM Church

6:30 to 8:00 at Clarks Green 
United Methodist Church

6:30 to 8:00 at Clarks Green 
United Methodist Church

Cub Scouts and their families who wish to join Troop 251 at their annual 
campout are welcome Friday and Saturday night at the Big Sky 

Campsite in Lackawanna State Park.

First Pack meeting and Sign-up 
opportunity 

6:30 to 8:00 at Clarks Green 
United Methodist Church

      Leaf Raking Service Project             
All Cub Scouts and their families are 

invited to join with the Scouts of Troop 251 
for this annual service project benefiting 
our Chartered Organization. Bring your 
rakes and work gloves. Hot chocolate, 

apple cider and snacks will be provided. 

Webelos scouts may join 
scouts from Troop 251 at the 

Derby
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All Scout families are invited to this celebration of shared values. This is 
a chance to show the Clarks Green congregation our appreciation for 
sponsoring our troop and providing a place for us to meet. Parents, 
please have your boys at the church by 9:30 AM to prepare for the 

Scout procession. Worship service starts at 10:00. 
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